PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2014 (updated @ 22/7/2024)

DATE
18/01/2014
19/01/2014
26/01/2014
26/01/2014
01/02/2014
08/02/2014
09/02/2014
15/02/2014
16/02/2014

22/02/2014

GAME
Santos v Piracicaba (1-0)
Portuguesa v Corinthians (1-2)
Corinthians v Sao Bernardo (0-1)
Sao Paulo v Oeste (2-1)
Santos v Botafogo (5-1)
Bragantino v Botafogo (1-1)
Ponte Preta v Sao Paulo (2-1)
Sorocaba v Ponte Preta (1-0)
Corinthians v Palmeiras (1-1)

Bragantino v Piracicaba (1-0)

COMMENTARY

English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
English
English

Spanish

CODE
23202
23206
23441
23210
23220
23674
23262
23435
23437

23444

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+



23/02/2014

08/03/2014

09/03/2014

15/03/2014

16/03/2014

23/03/2014

26/03/2014

30/03/2014

30/03/2014

06/04/2014

Sao Paulo v Santos (0-0)
Ponte Preta v Rio Claro (2-1)
Corinthians v Sao Paulo (2-3)
Palmeiras v Ponte Preta (3-2)

Penapolense v Corinthians (0-0)
Santos v Palmeiras (2-1)
Sao Paulo v Penapolense (0-0)
Palmeiras v Ituano (0-1)
Santos v Penapolense (3-2)

Ituano v Santos (1-0)

English
Spanish
English
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
English

English

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

23439

23529

23527

23669

23566

23827

23671

23736

23676

23738

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+
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